Beat: Business

The IZZY BOX: Subscription Box With MINORITY AND WOMEN-OWNED BUSINESS PRODUCTS

Each Box With 8 Full-Size Products

PARIS - ORLANDO, 19.08.2019, 07:24 Time

USPA NEWS - The Izzy Box is a subscription box-based company and ecommerce site that is solely dedicated to Minority-Owned and Women-Owned businesses in beauty, grooming, hair, skin, fashion, health, and food products! Each box is valued over \$200 and is filled with 8 full-size products.

The Izzy Box is a subscription box-based company and ecommerce site that is solely dedicated to Minority-Owned and Women-Owned businesses in beauty, grooming, hair, skin, fashion, health, and food products! Each box is valued over \$200 and is filled with 8 full-size products. The Izzy Box distributes subscription boxes on a quarterly basis and the first round of boxes will be shipped out for the entire month of September 2019. The cost of each box is \$49.99 with free United States shipping. There will also be an annual subscription option for \$149.99, which is much more cost effective for customers.

"We notice how difficult it can be for minority-owned and women-owned businesses to promote, obtain loans, and simply succeed and The Izzy Box wants to change that. Our subscribers unbox a new world with every box they receive because they probably never heard of these businesses and every product is by minorities and women" said Isabelle Fesale, Founder and CEO, The Izzy Box. "The Izzy Box is the easiest way to purchase and receive products in beauty, makeup, grooming, fashion, lifestyle, and food!"

The subscription boxes will be geared towards both men and women (Ladies and Gents boxes) and when customers are interested in subscribing, the site will administer the "Izzy Taste Test", which is a thorough and fun quiz for customers to take to make their subscription boxes as customizable as possible. The steps involved in subscribing is incredibly easy, as follows:

- * Take the "IZZY Taste Test"
- * Create an account
- * Choose your pricing plan
- * Unbox a new world!

Source: The Izzy Box

Ruby BIRD http://www.portfolio.uspa24.com/ Yasmina BEDDOU http://www.yasmina-beddou.uspa24.com/

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-15825/the-izzy-box-subscription-box-with-minority-and-women-owned-business-products.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Ruby

BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com